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Instrument 

 
Title of concerto 

 
Composer 

 
Movements 

 
Accompanist 

 
Duration 

of full work 

 
Start Time 

SENIOR        

Teresa Yang Violin Violin Concerto No 2, Sz. 112 Bartók 1st Paul Cheung 16 11:00 AM 
JUNIORS        

Sion Kim Flute Concerto in D major Opus 283 Reinecke 2nd & 3rd Young Choi 14 11:15 AM 
Carine Suparman Violin Violin Concerto No.2 Opus 22 in Dm Wieniawski All Synthia Luo 15 11:29 AM 
Callista Eskenazi French Horn Concertino for Horn in E op.45 Weber All Jeremy Eskenazi 14 11:44 AM 
Cloris Xu Oboe Oboe Concertino op.110 Kalliwoda 1st Kyoko Tamaru 6 11:58 AM 
Gabriella Wu Cello Variations on a Rococo Theme Op.33 Tchaikovsky I, II, IV, V, VI,VII  Samuel Dharma 15 12:04 PM 
     BREAK   20 12:19 PM 
Eukai Miao Marimba Concerto For Marimba Golovko 1st Jane Kim 7 12:39 PM 
Jaemin Yoo Viola Concerto No.1 in D Major op.1 Stamitz 1st Gregory Kinda 9 12:46 PM 
Jiashan Wang Piano Piano Concerto No. 1 Mendelssohn 1st Young Choi 8 12:55 PM 
Veronica Feng Flute Concerto for Flute Op. 45 Arnold All Hye-Lim Lee 15 1:03 PM 
Cindy Li Violin Tzigane Ravel All Sorina Zamfir 10 1:18 PM 
     LUNCH  40 1:28 PM 
SENIORS        

David Lin Violin Violin Concerto in D Major, Op. 35 Tchaikovsky 1st Rachael Lin 18 2:08 PM 
Ewan Odenthal Piano Piano Concerto No. 2 Rachmaninoff 1st Yerim Lee 11 2:23 PM 
Clara Moloney Cello Cello Concerto in B minor Op 104 Dvorak 1st Hye-Lim Lee 16 2:34 PM 
Samuel de Kroon Flute Flute Concerto Ibert 3rd Szu Yu 7 2:49 PM 
Lara Dowdeswell Violin Violin Concerto in D minor op.47 Sibelius 1st Julia Brimo 16 2:56 PM 
     BREAK 20 3:11 PM 
Jamie Wallace Cello Cello Concerto in E minor Elgar 1st Bradley Gilchrist 8 3:31 PM 
Sebastian Rowe Euphonium Concerto for Euphonium Phillip Wilby All  Ingrid Sakurovs 19 3:39 PM 
Isabelle Teo Double Bass Fantasia Lucia Di Lammermoor Bottesini All Ying Ho 11 3:54 PM 
Sharon Zhao Violin Violin Concerto in D Major, Op.35 Tchaikovsky 1st Julia Brimo 20 4:05 PM 
  ADJUDICATION AND ANNOUNCEMENT         
 


